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Women / JV / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelyn Mihalko149
Saint Francis

9.600 9.100 9.3509.300 37.350
4T 4 1 1 1 

1 

Jenny Nguyen110
Cupertino

9.750 9.400 8.7009.000 36.850
2 2 4 4T 2 

2 

Sarina Hoeke105
Cupertino

9.250 9.200 8.7508.950 36.150
11 3 5 3 3 

3 

Isabel Sanchez136
Mercy

9.600 8.600 8.2008.200 34.600
4T 7T 10T 10T 4 

4 

Iva Margaretich145
Saint Francis

9.150 8.100 8.7008.350 34.300
13T 13T 8 4T 5 

5 

Frederique Martineau146
Saint Francis

8.600 8.600 8.0008.250 33.450
19T 7T 9 14T 6 

6 

Hannah Ding103
Cupertino

9.150 7.800 8.2007.450 32.600
13T 17T 19 10T 7 

7 

Sam RusselHapp127
Los Altos

9.400 7.600 8.6506.750 32.400
6 21T 22 6 8 

8 

Alexa Ulrich138
Mercy

8.700 7.600 8.3007.700 32.300
17T 21T 13T 8T 9 

9 

Nina Mobe108
Cupertino

8.000 8.750 7.6007.900 32.250
27T 6 12 22T 10 

10 

Samantha Iffla133
Mercy

8.000 7.500 8.0006.500 30.000
27T 23 25T 14T 11 

11 

Francesca Bertin131
Mercy

7.900 7.700 7.4006.000 29.000
29 19 29 27 12 

12 

Brianna Tamony137
Mercy

8.200 6.500 7.0006.200 27.900
23T 27 28 29 13 

13 

Emma Staas153
Saint Francis

8.800 9.450 __.___9.200 27.450
16 1 2 33T 14 

14 

Alyssa Menner135
Mercy

7.400 7.000 6.5006.500 27.400
32 26 25T 30T 15 

15 

Isabella Matusich148
Saint Francis

9.300 8.100 __.___8.600 26.000
8T 13T 6T 33T 16 

16 

Alexis Gregorios124
Los Altos

9.700 8.400 __.___7.500 25.600
3 10* 18 33T 17T

17T

Claire Wang115
Cupertino

9.200 8.400 8.000__.___ 25.600
12 10* 30T 14T 17T

17T

Veronica Weber117
Cupertino

__.___ 7.650 8.6008.600 24.850
34T 20 6T 7 19 

19 

Amanda Ichikawa143
Saint Francis

9.000 8.200 7.500__.___ 24.700
15 12 30T 26 20 

20 

Natalie Mell126
Los Altos

__.___ 8.100 7.8006.600 22.500
34T 13T 24 20 21 

21 

Lindsay Laubacher134
Mercy

7.800 __.___ 7.6006.400 21.800
30 28T 27 22T 22 

22 

Emily Day132
Mercy

__.___ 8.800 __.___9.100 17.900
34T 5 3 33T 23 

23 

Sophie Spaulding123
Gilroy

9.800 __.___ __.___7.650 17.450
1 28T 15T 33T 24 

24 

Elizabeth Wu130
Los Altos

9.350 __.___ 8.000__.___ 17.350
7 28T 30T 14T 25 

25 
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Kayla Ancheta252
Gilroy

9.300 __.___ __.___7.700 17.000
8T 28T 13T 33T 26 

26 

Cassidy Yin119
Cupertino

8.200 8.600 __._____.___ 16.800
23T 7T 30T 33T 27 

27 

Tori Atwater140
Saint Francis

8.600 __.___ 8.100__.___ 16.700
19T 28T 30T 13 28 

28 

Sohini Pillay151
Saint Francis

__.___ __.___ 8.8007.650 16.450
34T 28T 15T 2 29 

29 

Jennifer Angelini139
Saint Francis

8.700 __.___ 7.700__.___ 16.400
17T 28T 30T 21 30 

30 

Shereen Dosanjh121
Gilroy

8.100 __.___ 7.550__.___ 15.650
25T 28T 30T 25 31 

31 

Kristeen Mobe109
Cupertino

__.___ 7.800 7.600__.___ 15.400
34T 17T 30T 22T 32 

32 

Jessica Shapiro129
Los Altos

8.100 __.___ 7.100__.___ 15.200
25T 28T 30T 28 33 

33 

Caprice Caputo141
Saint Francis

8.500 __.___ 6.500__.___ 15.000
22 28* 30T 30T 34T

34T

Eileen Ho104
Cupertino

__.___ __.___ 8.2006.800 15.000
34T 28* 21 10T 34T

34T

Diya Pathak113
Cupertino

__.___ __.___ 7.9007.000 14.900
34T 28T 20 18 36 

36 

Sophia Suh114
Cupertino

9.300 __.___ __._____.___ 9.300
8T 28T 30T 33T 37 

37 

Rhea Zachariah120
Cupertino

8.600 __.___ __._____.___ 8.600
19T 28* 30T 33T 38T

38T

Ashton Nicoli150
Saint Francis

__.___ __.___ 1.0007.600 8.600
34T 28* 17 32 38T

38T

Maria Serrano152
Saint Francis

__.___ __.___ 8.300__.___ 8.300
34T 28T 30T 8T 40 

40 

Elizabeth Wang116
Cupertino

__.___ __.___ __.___8.200 8.200
34T 28T 10T 33T 41 

41 

Rachel Park112
Cupertino

__.___ 8.050 __._____.___ 8.050
34T 16 30T 33T 42 

42 

Eunice Oh111
Cupertino

__.___ __.___ 7.850__.___ 7.850
34T 28T 30T 19 43 

43 

Mary Matiasevich147
Saint Francis

7.600 __.___ __._____.___ 7.600
31 28T 30T 33T 44 

44 

Cassidy Corrigan-McKinley102
Cupertino

__.___ 7.460 __._____.___ 7.460
34T 24 30T 33T 45 

45 

Fiorina Whitney154
Saint Francis

__.___ 7.300 __._____.___ 7.300
34T 25 30T 33T 46 

46 

Kathy Lou107
Cupertino

7.000 __.___ __._____.___ 7.000
33 28T 30T 33T 47 

47 

Sanjana Kale106
Cupertino

__.___ __.___ __.___6.700 6.700
34T 28T 23 33T 48 

48 

Katherine Lorton144
Saint Francis

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
34* 28* 30* 33* 49*

49*

Ava Downey142
Saint Francis

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
34* 28* 30* 33* 49*

49*

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Los A ltos High School



LA/MV/CUP/FHS/HHS/SF/GIL/CHR/WIL-3.27.19
Meet Results
Mar 27, 2019

Page: 3
Printed: 3/27/2019 10:12:26 PM

Women / JV / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gariela Diaz155
Wilcox

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
34* 28* 30* 33* 49*

49*

Kalea Ancheta243
Gilroy

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
34* 28* 30* 33* 49*

49*

Andrea Horta156
Wilcox

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
34* 28* 30* 33* 49*

49*

Kelly Yan118
Cupertino

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
34* 28* 30* 33* 49*

49*

Savita Bhattacharjee101
Cupertino

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
34* 28* 30* 33* 49*

49*

Ancheta Kalea122
Gilroy

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
34* 28* 30* 33* 49*

49*

Megan Sage128
Los Altos

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
34* 28* 30* 33* 49*

49*

Nyla Janmohamed125
Los Altos

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
34* 28* 30* 33* 49*

49*
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